Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy

requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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o
Breckland

Application
Number
159615
159614
159603
159601
159600
159597
159596
159595
159590
159576
159575
159565
159481
159448
159439
159331

Issue Date

30/04/2021
30/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
28/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
26/04/2021
29/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
28/04/2021

Licence
Number
PL1126
PL1078
PLO373
PL1027
PL1027
PL1145
PL1001
PL1105
PL1103
PL1071
PL1110
PLO284
PLO478
PA1673
PL1103
PL1174

Client First Name Client Surname
Victoria Dawn King

The Trustees of Oxborough Village Hall

Paul Wells Sandford
Graham Stuart Cook
Lucy Jane Wright

Company Name

(Where applicable) Premises Name

The Lodge
Prezzo Ltd Prezzo
Amaw Limited Thetford Kebab House
ZSEA Trading Limited Banham Zoo
ZSEA Trading Limited Banham Zoo

The North Pickenham Community Project Lim Pickenham's Hub

Savers Health & Beauty Ltd Savers

Brisley Village Hall Committee Brisley Village Hall

Dough and Co Thetford Limited DOUGH&co Woodfired Pizza
Oxborough Village Hall
Thetford West Service Station
The Railway Tavern

Royal Standard

Motor Fuel Limited

DOUGH&co Woodfired Pizza
Lophams Village Hall

Dough and Co Thetford Limited
Lophams' Village Hall and Playing Field

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Annual Fee

Premises Licence - Lapse due to company dissolving
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Premises Name
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Transfer/Vary DPS Application
New Application

Transfer/Vary DPS Application
New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers
and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
159606
159584
159581
159573
159546

Licence
Issue Date Number
29/04/2021 PV293
28/04/2021 HV0336
27/04/2021 HV0297
27/04/2021 PV311
26/04/2021 PV310

Client First Name
Dennis Charles
Aaron Andrew
Frank

Kieran

Samantha

Operator Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
Bird
Dey
Hull
James

Best

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Renewal

New Application

New Application



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy

requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application

Number Issue Date
159613 29/04/2021
159612 29/04/2021

159611 29/04/2021

Licence Number
SL0451
SL0256
SL0256

Client First Name
Robert George
Gary

Gary

Client
Surname
Mann
Batters
Batters

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Zoological Society of East Anglia
Zoological Society of East Anglia

Premises Name

Norfolk County Fellowship

The Zoological Society of East Anglia
The Zoological Society of East Anglia

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
New Application
Returns Received
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report &N
=

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to \

them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Breckla nq

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
159586 28/04/2021 HHO0210 Lina Varkojiene Childrens Hope Foundation House to House Collection New Application

159483 28/04/2021 PTC006 Emma Rix The Hideout Pavement Licence New Application
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